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2022 Marana Last Chance - 4/29/2022

Marana High School
Results

Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -2.9
  1 Hamilton, Cheree             Marana High School       19.77
  2 Gonzalez, Jadie              Marana High School       20.37
  3 Lafferty, Emma               Marana High School       20.99
  4 Darcangelo, Cora             The Gregory School       23.01
  5 Ruiz, Monica                 Willcox High School      23.55
Section  2     Wind: -1.2
  1 Clare, Mya                   Marana High School       18.43
  2 Mona, Jenae                  Salpointe Ca             18.63
  3 Nembhard, Saria              Salpointe Ca             18.67
  4 Morgan, Brianna              Nogales High School      18.83
  5 McBride, Lauren              Benson High School       19.02
  6 Nguyen, Karen                Rincon Unive             19.51
 -- Rogers, Kitana               Valley Union               DNS
 -- Argue, Kailey                Marana High School         DNS
Section  3     Wind: -1.3
  1 Dodge, Kylee                 Thatcher Hig             16.71
  2 Thomson, Lily                Marana Mount             17.08
  3 Morris, Laney                Thatcher Hig             17.73
  4 Vasquez, Isabella            Marana Mount             18.04
  5 Valenzuela, Kathy            Salpointe Ca             18.29
  6 O'Neil, Jacqueline           Nogales High School      18.49
  7 England, Madison             Benson High School       18.62
 -- Katelynn, Curtis             Safford High School        DNS

Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
Finals
  1 Dodge, Kylee                 Thatcher Hig             16.71  -1.3  3
  2 Thomson, Lily                Marana Mount             17.08  -1.3  3
  3 Morris, Laney                Thatcher Hig             17.73  -1.3  3
  4 Vasquez, Isabella            Marana Mount             18.04  -1.3  3
  5 Valenzuela, Kathy            Salpointe Ca             18.29  -1.3  3
  6 Clare, Mya                   Marana High School       18.43  -1.2  2
  7 O'Neil, Jacqueline           Nogales High School      18.49  -1.3  3
  8 England, Madison             Benson High School       18.62  -1.3  3
  9 Mona, Jenae                  Salpointe Ca             18.63  -1.2  2
 10 Nembhard, Saria              Salpointe Ca             18.67  -1.2  2
 11 Morgan, Brianna              Nogales High School      18.83  -1.2  2
 12 McBride, Lauren              Benson High School       19.02  -1.2  2
 13 Nguyen, Karen                Rincon Unive             19.51  -1.2  2
 14 Hamilton, Cheree             Marana High School       19.77  -2.9  1
 15 Gonzalez, Jadie              Marana High School       20.37  -2.9  1
 16 Lafferty, Emma               Marana High School       20.99  -2.9  1
 17 Darcangelo, Cora             The Gregory School       23.01  -2.9  1
 18 Ruiz, Monica                 Willcox High School      23.55  -2.9  1
 -- Argue, Kailey                Marana High School         DNS  -1.2  2
 -- Katelynn, Curtis             Safford High School        DNS  -1.3  3
 -- Rogers, Kitana               Valley Union               DNS  -1.2  2


